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
WOOD FLOORS. STUCCO. 

FA 0-2772

2 FOR I
OWNER HAS OONB 
BUY FOR A SONG 

811,300 full price. 2 on a lot 
Cute 7 bedroom stucco and 1 
bedroom «uest house. Only 9495 
down.
BILL NELSON 13701 Creashaw 
OS 9-2533 Ready Realty

REAL ESTATE
DA 5-1762 FR 8-6201
Rolling Hills Southwood 
Plaza Center Shopping Center

Crenshaw & 101 
Near Big Thrifty Mart

$2950 DOWN
No 2nd T.D. 
G.I. Resale

3 Bedim. & Family Room 
Only 2 years old. It fea- 
fures double garage, wall 
ho wall carpeting through­ 
out, forced air heating, 
built-fos, intercom, 2 baths, 
sliding glass doors, patio 
and many other modern 
Features too numerous to 
mention. Call for appoint­ 
ment to see.

Responsible
FA 0-2770

G.I. RESALE 
$495 DOWN

  year old stucco. Large fenced
yard, patio. Near schools and
shopping. Lots of closets, hug*
kitchen.
MR. NELSON 1370! Crenihaw
OS 9-1133 Ready Realty

ELE'GANfTTe d rVo m 
home, South Bay Shop­ 
ping aree.

$17,950
$250 Down

$160 Monthly
(While on Contract)

Owner OR 1-1032

Income Property 
For Sale

-^^Sw^X>*'***>*rNrf-hX<w'>x>'V%,^*>^iiS.

Heart of Torrance 
NEW DELUXE 4 UNIT
3 2 bedroom plus owner's huge 
3-bedroom, 2 bath, powder room.

OPEN SUN.
615 AMAPOLA

Owner's unit 1450 sq. ft. with 
100^ wool carpet and built-lns. 
All 3 2-bedroom apartments are 
rented. Including carpets, drapes 
and bullt-lns. Laundry room plus 
storage room for owner. 4 gar­ 
ages. Income $320 and owner'! 
unit.

LIVE RENT FREE 
PAYMENTS $296

Pasch Realty 
OS 5-0367

Real IstatiTwanted 114
WILL pay highest cash price for 

your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or urea. 

24 hour service 
Warren OS 9-3438

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnishtd) 120

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

i Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

__DA 4-2553__
MODERN bachelor Apt7 disposal, 

stall shower, men only, close In 
to shopping & transportation. 
$49.50 mo. See at Torranca tlvd. 
or Call FR 54701.

WILL buy 2 or 3 bedroom house, 
this area, cash or terms. 

SP 2-4031

CASH FOR"" YOUR PR'OIPERTY.
Call us before you sell. 

Realtor FR 3-3237

House* for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

$140, 3 BEDROOM. Fireplace, 
fenced yard. Children Ok. After 
5 p.m. call FA 87803._____

3~B~!b~RbbM home, clean, $97.50 
per mo. 2 children O.K. M-Realty 
Exchange. NE 8-8535.

$70, NEWLY decorated 2 bedroom, 
water paid. Infant* O.K. 1000 W. 
223rd St. FA 1-7526.

Sl7s72 BEDROOM and family room 
across from South Bay Shopping 
Center. 371-0883.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

6.1. RESALE
$995 DOWN

Modern 3 bedroom stucco and 
brick. Hardwood floors, double ga­ 
rage. On wide lot. Take over 
4*4 r 'r loan, low monthly pay­ 
ments.
Ready Realty MR. MITCHELL 
13701 Crenshaw OS 9-2533

4 BEDROOMS
Across from Sears. 1'i baths, 
hardwood floors, nice Ore fenced 
yard, 1 car gaarg*, stall ihowpr. 
Natural finish wood work, Ideal 
for large family. $2000 down. 
Fred M. Hanacn, Realtor, 2222 
Torrance Blvd. FA 84949. Call 
PA 1-1175 evening*.

NO CASH REQUIRED
Only your good credit Is needed 
to move you In today. Cute 2 
bedroom stucco with 2 e.ir dr 
tached garage. Big fenced yard. 
G.I. resale. Only $43.A7 per month. 
J4VJ down.
BILL NELSON 13701 Crenihaw 
OS 9-2533 Ready Realty

fc"

Income Property 
For Sale

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled «nd re­ 
decorated inside end out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.) 

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished- apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

LARGE 1-bedroom, plenty of clos­ 
ets, thermostat heat. 1541 W. 
203rd Sf OS 5-2042.

Rented, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE SPACE for rent. IflOO 
sq. ft. Downtown area. FA 8-0930.

«urniture 136

TAX LOSS SALE
Auditors order us to clear out 
$24,SOO of Inventory tor tax pur­ 
poses regardless of prices. 

BY DECEMBER 3IST 
PRICES SLASHED IN ALL DEPTS.

REGULAR SALE PRICE 
$28 Interior Ing Matress J 18.81 
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